
  9:00am Jen Benson Macarthur Quixotic 2628 AOR

  9:08am Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 YOUTH

  9:16am Ria Grivell Furst Depiction 2571 OPEN

  9:24am Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 OPEN

  9:32am Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 YOUTH

  9:40am Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 AOR

  9:48am Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit 4258 PONY

  9:56am Annabelle Knowles Sugargum Uabba Fern 2471 YOUTH

  10:04am Maddison Collins Danson Der Von Winter 2298 YOUTH

  10:27am Kate Moser Florenzo 2355 AOR

  10:35am Lynley Johnson Moreska 13 CR

  10:43am Judith Sonnefeld HV Boccelli 1981 AOR

  10:51am kylie watson Ibn Ky Tiny Dancer 2576 PONY

  10:59am Christina Isaksson Zameric 14 CR

  11:07am Jody Sitters Duke 12 CR

  11:15am Zoe Boardman Empress Rose 2532 AOR

  11:23am Elizabeth Freeman Danson Virtue 2564 AOR

  11:31am Kristy de Bruin Dancing Floretta 844 AOR

  11:54am Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 OPEN

  12:02pm Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 OPEN

  12:10pm Sarah Wyatt HPS Ganymede Star 2649 AOR

  12:18pm Sarah Wilkinson Don Grace 2247 OPEN

  12:26pm Tania Edmonds Daitan One Love 1995 OPEN

LUNCH BREAK

  1:34pm Tara Lloyd Avondale Billy The Kid 1577 PONY

  1:44pm Lisa Finn Akirah Aka Bono 1232 OPEN

  1:54pm Ruth Schneeberger Miramar Serene 2024 OPEN

 2:04pm Natasha Cockburn Coldstream Ulysses 2456 OPEN

  2:14pm Melissa Boekel Regal Wolkendance 2013 AOR

  2:24pm Kendal Measroch New World Winston 1449 AOR

  2:34pm Tianna Jenke Lord Bentley 2380 AOR

  2:44pm Belinda Lindh Romance Dance 2089 AOR

 2:54pm Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 AOR

 3:19pm Lucy Peters Sahara Storm 2508 YOUTH

BREAK

INDOOR

NOVICE 2.3

C HELEN WHITTLE, M JILL SINCLAIR

MEDIUM 4.2

C JODY CAVUOTO, H JILL SINCLAIR

PRIX ST GEORGE

INTERMEDIATE A

C LIZ DUNCAN, H JODY CAVUOTO



  3:34pm Tara Lloyd Avondale Billy The Kid 1577 PONY

  3:44pm Natasha Cockburn Coldstream Ulysses 2456 OPEN

  3:54pm Lisa Finn Akirah Aka Bono 1232 OPEN

  4:04pm Ruth Schneeberger Miramar Serene 2024 OPEN

 4:19pm Catherine Skinner Dobria de Jeu 5856 AOR

 4:29pm Lucy Peters Sahara Storm 2508 YOUTH

  10:45am Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 OPEN

  10:53am Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 YOUTH

  11:01am Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 AOR

  11:09am Jen Benson Macarthur Quixotic 2628 AOR

  11:17am Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 YOUTH

  11:25am Ria Grivell Furst Depiction 2571 OPEN

  11:33am Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit 4258 PONY

  11:41am Annabelle Knowles Sugargum Uabba Fern 2471 YOUTH

  11:49am Maddison Collins Danson Der Von Winter 2298 YOUTH

  12:12pm Kate Moser Florenzo 2355 AOR

  12:20pm Lynley Johnson Moreska 13 CR

  12:28pm Judith Sonnefeld HV Boccelli 1981 AOR

  12:36pm kylie watson Ibn Ky Tiny Dancer 2576 PONY

  12:44pm Christina Isaksson Zameric 14 CR

  12:52pm Jody Sitters Duke 12 CR

  1:00pm Zoe Boardman Empress Rose 2532 AOR

  1:08pm Elizabeth Freeman Danson Virtue 2564 AOR

  1:16pm Kristy de Bruin Dancing Floretta 844 AOR

LUNCH BREAK

  2:00pm Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 OPEN

  2:08pm Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 OPEN

  2:16pm Sarah Wyatt HPS Ganymede Star 2649 AOR

  2:24pm Sarah Wilkinson Don Grace 2247 OPEN

  2:32pm Tania Edmonds Daitan One Love 1995 OPEN

OUTDOOR

NOVICE 2.2

C CARLY BOON, M PRUE COPPING

MEDIUM 4.3

BREAK

INTERMEDIATE I

C JODY CAVUOTO, H JILL SINCLAIR

INTERMEDIATE B

C LIZ DUNCAN, H JODY CAVUOTO


